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ESCAPE TO THE

COUNTRY 137
ACRES

Gentleman’s farm -

rolling acres,

7 stream, pond.

' Beautiful 4 BR

h brick Victorian with

11 year old addi-

tion; features new

country kitchen w hammered tin ceiling; Fam rm with
brick FP; inground pool and landscaped; hot tub; Insul.

workshop; Just south of Durham on paved township
road. $429,000.

BILL MCKEOWN?* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

ORANGEVILLE
CAPE COD

Gorgeous 3 bedroom
home on quiet cul-de-
| sac location. Park
nearby. Walkout from
kitchen to private
fenced backyard.
Finished basement
with office and rec
room. Neutral decor.
At $219,999 you won't
be disappointed.
Call Kathy Muncktnn* today.

KATHY MONCKTON* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

$219,999

$149,000

3 bedroom condo

boasting a gas

fireplace and

M patio walkout

4 from living room

to fully fenced

backyard. Freshly

painted on main

level. Parquet

floors through-

out. Large coun-

ty-sized eat-in

kltchan New front door. Wainscotting in basement rec
room and full bathroom in basement. Call Donna Rae*.

DONNA RAE* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

STUNNING 3
YEAR NEW
TOWNWOOD
BUILT

HOME...

in West
Brampton
Gorgeous eat-
in Kitchen, 3
bedrooms, 3
bathrooms,
separate Imng dining & family rooms, main floor
laundry, IBM Smart home computer wired. Call
Tony* or Carol* to view.

CAROL* ORTONY WALRAVEN* Sales Reps.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

| NEW PRICE
$329,900

MLB# WEESGBD

SCENIC 100 ACRE FAFIM 5699 000
This updated 2 storey, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, brick “Ontario Style Farm

House" with main floor laundry & main floor family room with attached
8 car garage, is located on a paved road with access to Hwy's #7, #25
& #401. Outbuildings include an old stone silo & barn foundation & a
newer wooden barn; the land has recently been used for corn & soy-
beans.

LEIGH WHITING** Associate Broker
51 9 853-2086

1-888-833-1945

COUNTRY PLACE FOR BOYS AND THEIR TOYS

Renovated bungalow + 36 x 23 block garage + 48 x 32 metal barn/horse
barn - on approx. 2.7 acres; + gorgeous above ground pool and decking
just off your living room; home has renovated kit; main bath; HW, ceram-
ics, broadloom, wmdﬂws. large MBR + 1 BR on main level and 3rd BR in
bsmt. with 3 pc. ensuite. Enjoy! MLSW461260

JAN McKEOWN* sales Rep
877 0211

1-800-834-5516
KING OF THE NET

It's easy to start your search for your DREAM HOME on the web.
Just point and click your mouse to find your DREAM HOME.

RealEstateinGeorgetown.com

“The Best Way To Find Your Next Home”

NORM PAGET* sales Rep.
SPACIOUS

877-5211

GRACIOUS

$369,900
Describes this

e e . RGN main-
| ! tained 4 BR, 2
1/2 bath tradi-
— tional home,
featuring an open oak staircase, formal living and dining rms
with crown mouldings, main floor family rm with gas fire-
place, master BR with ensuite and walk-in closet, 2 finished
rec rooms and a great kit. with slider walkout from the break-
fast area to a large deck and hot tub.

HEATH ER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

t

SOUTH

Immaculate, one
owner, 4 bedroom
home has seen no
smokers or pets.
Approx.3100 sq. ft. of
luxury living with parquet flooring throughout lower
level, huge eat-in kitchen with oak cabinetry and cen-
tre island. Open staircase to the basement with oak
handrail. Central air, central vac, garage on separate
circuit with hot and cold water. $484.000.

KATHLEEN WALSH* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday,

$234,900

2 or 3 bedroom bungalow on large lot - great price
check it out! Call Doug Meal* for details, 905-702-4426

DOUG MEAL* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

E MILTON: UNIQUE!
i} CABANAG&IG

POOL

Nature lover's Hide Away!
Unique, gorgeous, private,
open concept home on 15+
acres ‘'on quiet paved road
in Milton, south of Hwy. 7,
west of Acton. 5 bdrms, 2
washrooms. Cement block

GEORGETOWN

construction which can be

seen on ceiling of large ~ 23’ x 3’ garage. Fenced in-ground, heated,

kidney shaped, cement pool & cabana with viewing rm. LR & DR with

walls of floor-to-ceiling windows. MBR with w/o to balcony o/l pool.

Main WR with whirl tub & sauna. Excellent well. Rock gardens.
Fenced pool. Dog run. Trails through woods! W465546

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

$241,000.00

ERIN, 3
BEDROOM,
LARGE FENCED

LOT
Walking distance to
everything, Schools,
Shops Community center, trails, Bright and
spacious home. Large Country Kitchen and
beautiful Open Concept living room. The ener-

gy efficient gas stove warms the entire Home
and the Soul Too! MLS#X544864

BONNIE STURGEON* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Listings Needed!
Inventory Low!
Demand High!

Great Time To
Sell!

Call me for an evaluation of
your home’s current value.

CAROL WOOD* saes Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

CGU NT FIY LDCATIDN

Super family home on 3/4 acre lot within 5 minutes of Acton or
Rockwood. This home has just been rejuvenated and immediate
possession is preferred. Mature trees with giant Blue Spruce
which hosts over 500 Xmas lights. With 5 bedrooms, 3 baths,
main floor family room, 2 car garage and detached workshop -

this house could accommodate your large family. Offered at

$329,000 - it won't last long. Call Marilyn* for details.
MARILYN WORRALL?* sales Rep.
219-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

CHILDREN’S
MIRACLE
NETWORK
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